
Production & Advertising Schedule 
Nov 2024 - Dec 2025

Nov/Dec 2024 Copy Deadline Thu 24 Oct Ad Agreement Thu 31 Oct
Mag Dispatch Wed 04 Dec Ad Required Thu 07 Nov 

 
 
Jan/Feb 2025 Copy Deadline Mon 06 Jan Ad Agreement Mon 13 Jan 

Mag Dispatch Wed 12 Feb Ad Required Thu 20 Jan 
 
 
Mar/Apr 2025 Copy Deadline Thu 27 Feb Ad Agreement Thu 06 Mar 

Mag Dispatch Wed 09 Apr Ad Required Thu 13 Mar 
 
 
May/Jun 2025 Copy Deadline Thu 24 Apr Ad Agreement Thu 01 May 

Mag Dispatch Wed 04 Jun Ad Required Thu 08 May 
 
 
Jul/Aug 2025 Copy Deadline Thu 26 Jun Ad Agreement Fri 03 Jul

Mag Dispatch Wed 06 Aug Ad Required Mon 10 Jul 
 
 
Sep/Oct 2025 Copy Deadline Thu 21 Aug Ad Agreement Thu 28 Aug 

Mag Dispatch Wed 01 Oct Ad Required Thu 04 Sep 
 
 
Nov/Dec 2025 Copy Deadline Thu 23 Oct Ad Agreement Thu 30 Oct 

Mag Dispatch Wed 03 Dec Ad Required Thu 06 Nov 
 

If you have any queries about the production schedule, please email the 
Business & Production Manager on:  bpm@royalsmag.co.uk


